	PLEASE READ					NG THIS FC	RM.		
ALLIOATION			DEPARTME						
FOR			Secretary of State			99 OCT 20 PM 2: 05			
KEIN		VISION OF CORPOR			TALLANASSEE, PLORIDA				
	UMENT # 3486 ation Name	54				In LUANAS	SEE, PL	RIDA	
CHAR	ILES H. GREENTHAL O	F FLORID	A, INC.		, r				
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address									
C/O THE CHALRES H. GREENTHAL GROUP. INC. C/O THE CI 4 PARK AVENUE 4 PARK AVE NEW YORK NY 10016 NEW YORK									
lf above a	addresses are incorrect in any way, line th	nrough incorrect ir	nformation and enter	correction below.	REINS	STATEM	ENT	44	
			ng Office Address, If Applicable		4. Date Incorpo To Do Busir	orated or Qualified wass in Florida	06/27	1060	
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Ap			etc.		To Do Business in Florida 06/27/1969 5. FEI Number Applied For				
City & State City			City & State			6. Not Applicable			
Zip	Country	Zip	Countr	у		E OF STATUS DESIRED	58 75 Ad for a C	ditional Fee require entificate of Status	
7. Names	and Street Addresses of Each Officer an Name of Officers	d/or Director (Flo		ations must list at lea eet Address of Eact		1			
Title(s) 1	and/or Directors	Officer and/or Director			City / State / Zip				
PT	WEST, WILLIAM	4 PARK AVENU	PARK AVENUE		NEW YORK NY				
CE0	WEST, WILLIAM,	4 PARK AVENUE			NEW YORK NY				
۷	WEST, LANCE	4 PARK AVENUE			NEW YORK NY				
EVP	WEST, JONATHAN		4 PARK AVENUE			NEW YORK NY			
					3	000090 -10/22/ ****75	99010	936 14012 ***758.75-	
							4		
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Name					9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent				
CORDORATION SERVICE CONDANY					P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptable)				
	HAYS STREET	Suret Address (F.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)							
IALL	AHASSEE FL 32301								
				City	15-01-00-00		FL		
10. I, bein Signature Registered	ng appointed the registered agent of the a of d Agent DUDOrah D, X	kipper		Deborah D. as its a	Skipper	-	<u>ko- 99</u>	1	
this rei owed i	fy that I am an officer or director or the rec instatement application, the reason for dit by the corporation have been paid and th s application is true and accurate, and my	eiver or trustee er solution has beer e names of individ	mpowered to execute a eliminated, the corp duals listed on this for	this application as ported in the second sec	provided for in cha the requirements an exemption un	of section 607.0401 (or 617.0401, l	F.S., that all fees	
SIGNA			BIGNING OFFICER OR	DIRECTOR		10/11/166	<u>LL-</u> Daytime	340-9302 Phone #	
	SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR F	KINTED NAME OF	DIGNING OFFICER OR	DIKEU I UK		178105	Dayume	L 1974 NO 14	